




    Description of Property for Paper publication. 

   & e-auction.   

 

Sl 

No 

Branch Name & 

Tel No/email id 

Name  

of Authorized 

Officer,Ph No. 

Name of  

Borrower/ 

Guarantor 

Description of  

property 

a) 

Date 

of demand 

Notice 

b)Possession 

date 

c)Balance 

outstanding 

(Rs) 

d)Other 

liabilities(Electri

city, 

Tax,(Rs) 

Sewerage etc) 

a)Reserve  

    price 

b)Earnest 

Money 

c)incremental  

   amount. 

1 Bhairabpur 

03225-065063 

bhaira@ucobank.

co.in 

Mr.G.Pradhan 

CM,Chandrakona 

Br 

03225266223 

M/S Bapli 

jute Enterprise 

prop-Ujjal Kr Bapli 

Guar:Anita Bapli 

         Monoranjan 

Bag 

As below 9.12.2014 

14.8.2015 

Rs.4.60 lac 

Rs.0.25 lac 

Rs.930000/- 

Rs.93000/- 

Rs.10000/- 

2 Arambag 

Ph.03211255247 

email.aramba@ 

ucobank.co.in 

Mrs.Anita Teri, 

DZH ,ZO-Hooghly 

9681425440 

(033)26640357 

Nabanna  

Rice Mill(P)Ltd, 

Vill-Parul,PS-

Arambag, 

Dist-Hooghly- 

712601 

Directors: 

1.Prasanta Kr 

 Singha Roy 

2.Tarak Nath  

Roy. 

Guarantors: 

1.Smt.Jayshree De 

2.Smt.Lskshmi  

Singha Roy 

1.property No 

1 as  

per  

details below 

 

2.property No 

2 as  

per  

details below 

a)13.01.2014 

b)06.05.2014 

c)6.53 Cr. 

(+un- 

applied 

 Intt, Charges) 

d)Rs.500000/- 

more or less 

a)Rs.37058000/

- 

b)Rs.3705800/- 

c)Rs.500000/- 

 

 

 

 

a)Rs.530000/- 

b)Rs.  53000/- 

c)Rs.  10000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:bhaira@ucobank.co.in
mailto:bhaira@ucobank.co.in


 

 

3 Uttarpara 

033-26636356 

uttarp@ucobank. 

co.in 

Mr W.Basumatar 

i,DZH-ZO,Hooghly 

033-26640185 

(M) 9681374507 

 

 

 

M/S 

Easton(Electronic) 

System. 

Prop.Sanatan 

Adhikari 

Detailed 

 below 

a)15.11.2006 

b)21.10.2016 

c)Rs.518816/- 

Intt. &  

charges. 

d)Rs.15000/- 

approx. 

Rs.300000/- 

Rs.30000/- 

Rs.10000/- 

      

4 Uttarpara 

033-26636356 

uttarp@ucobank. 

co.in 

Mr W.Basumatar 

i,DZH-ZO,Hooghly 

033-26640185 

(M) 9681374507 

 

 

 

M/S.Koley  

Furniture 

Prop Rekha Koley 

Guar.Manik koley 

Detailed 

 below 

a)09.11.2006 

b)19.01.2017 

c)Rs.163940/- 

Intt. &  

charges. 

d)Rs.10000/- 

approx. 

Rs.350000/- 

Rs.35000/- 

Rs.10000/- 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arambag 

03211255247 

aramba@ucoban

k.co.in 

 

Mrs.Anita Teri, 

DZH,ZO-Hooghly. 

033-26640357 

(M) 9681425440 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Prop-Sri 

Basudeb Kundu 

Guarantor: 

Sri Ram 

Krishna Kundu 

 

Detailed 

Below 

 

a)17.11.2014 

b)22.8.2016 

c)Rs.2855000/- 

+ 

 intt.& charg 

es 

d)Rs.25000/- 

a)3290000/- 

b)Rs.329000/- 

c)Rs.20000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:aramba@ucobank.co.in
mailto:aramba@ucobank.co.in


 

 

6 Kotrung 

033-26941521 

kotrun@ucobank.c

o.in 

Mr W.Basumatar 

i,DZH-ZO-Hooghly 

033-26640185 

(M) 9681374507 

 

 

 

 

 

 

New.Annapurna 

Glass House 

(Prop- Somnath  

Biswas.) 

Guarantor- 

Sailen Biswas) 

detailed 

below. 
a)21.7.2015 

b)12.2.2016 

c)Rs.702373/- 

+intt.& 

Charges 

d)Rs.15000/- 

approx. 

a)324000/- 

b)Rs.33000/- 

c)Rs.10000/- 

7 Kotrung 

033-26941521 

kotrun@ucobank.c

o.in 

 

Mr W.Basumatar 

i,DZH,ZO-Hooghly 

033-26640185 

(M) 9681374507 

 

Satyanarayan 

Chowdhury,& 

Smt. 

Sumita Chowdhury. 

Guarantor. 

1.Manoj Sharma 

Detailed 

beolw 

a)24.7.2015 

b)6.11.2015 

c)9.88 lac+ 

Intt & Charges 

d)Rs.20000/- 

a)Rs.765000/- 

b)Rs.77000/- 

c)Rs.10000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1.Property description of M/S Bapli jute Enterprise 

 

(1) 0.05 acre of land Mouza Chandrakona,JL No.103 Kh No-192/2 RS,164 LR Plot 

No-243 RS 280LR ,Nayagang, PO+PS-Chandrakona, Word No-2, 

Chandrakona Municipality, paschim Medinipur WB-721201. Property in the 

name of Anita Bapli wife of Ujjal Kumar Bapli.  

 

2.Property description of M/S Nabanna Rice Mill. 

mailto:kotrun@ucobank.co.in
mailto:kotrun@ucobank.co.in
mailto:kotrun@ucobank.co.in
mailto:kotrun@ucobank.co.in


 

Property no.1.  (Reserver price Rs.37058000) 

 

Entire Rice Mill building in the name of Nabanna Rice Mill with land situated at 

Ward No.1,Vill-Parul,Arambag,Dist Hooghly-712601 which includes office 

Building with furniture & fixtures, staff quarters, machinery, store rooms, ware 

house, etc on as is where is & at it what it basis at plot No. 2842,2858,2843. Kh 

No-537/1,(LR) Mouza parul,JL No-38 under Arambag Municipality, Dist-Hooghly-

712601,total area more or less 1.565 acre 

  

Property no.2. (Reserver price Rs.530000) 

 

Danga property(converted into Bastu) measuring 14.25 dec owner of the 

property-Sri Prasanta Kr.Singha Roy & Sri Tarak Nath De  at vill: Parul,plot No-

2825,Kh No-455 & 421, Mouza-Parul, JL No-38, under Arambag PS, Word No 

1,Arambag Municipality, Dits-Hooghly, Deed No-3657, Volume-68 for the year 

2006.   

 

 

3.Property description of M/S Easton(Electronic) System. 

 

 (1) 86.27 sqft. More or less commercial property(Shop)Holding No 2 G T 

Road,PS- Bally,Dist-Howrah, Mouza Bally,JL No-14 under khatian No-

7470,8074,CS Dag No-9620(P)9621 within the jurisdiction of Bally 

Municipality,Word No-1  property in the name of Sri Sanatan Adhikari. 

 

(2)90 sqft. More or less commercial property(Shop)Holding No 2 G T Road,PS- 

Bally,Dist-Howrah, Mouza Bally,RS Dag No-9620,9621,9622, Khatian No-8074,Dag 

No-9620, Khatian No-7470, JL No-14 within the jurisdiction of Bally Municipality 

Word No-1, property in the name of Sri Sanatan Adhikari. 

 

 

 

 

4.Property description of M/S Koley Furniture. 

 

Piece & parcel of one shop room measuring more or less 246 sqft being shop 

room No-1 on the ground floor of the premises No 84 (old 67) Ghosh para Lane, 



Bhadrakali, PS-Uttarpara known as “Sarada Apartment”, Sub Registry office at 

Serampore within the ambit of Uttarpara-Kotrung Municipality, in the district of 

Hooghly ,Dag No-2845,khatian No-882,Revenue survey No-1764 Touji No-3989 

lying within Mouza Bhadrakali J L No-9 owner of the property Rekha Koley vide 

deed No-I 06161/05. 

 

5.Property description of Basudeb Kundu 

 

All that part & parcel of the property consisting of Land & Building  in the name 

of Sri Basudeb Kundu , Dag No-LR-443, Kh No-(LR Khatian No-5886) Mouza-Parul 

JL No-38, Deed No-38, Deed No-I-02505/11 Sl No-836 of 24.5.2011 in the name 

of Basudeb Kundu under Arambag PS within the vicinity of Arambag 

Municipality, Hooghly. 

 

 

6.Property description of New Annapurna Glass House. 

 

Mouza Konnagar, JL No-7,Dag No-7008,Khatian No-2169 ,Area 104 sqft Shop on 

2 Chattack 14 sqft Shop at 3A Prasad Mayee Devi Lane, Municipality-

Konnanagar, PS-Uttarpara, Dist-Hooghly, SRO-Sonarpur. Property in the name 

of Somnath Biswas. 

 

 

7.Property description of Satyanarayan Chowdhury & Sumita Chowdhury. 

 

All that part & parcel of the property consisting of land with Building holding 

No-50,New G T Road, Rishra, Plot/Dag No-5669,5689 Mouza Rishra,JL No-

27,Khatian No-1370,within the area ground floor of the building, shop covered 

area 231.5 sqft. (more or less), in the name of Satya Narayan Chowdhury. 

Bounded by North Shop No-2, South-Common space,East-G T Road, West- 

Staircase of the Complex. 

 

 

 

Eauction provider—M/S abc procure Technology—email. 

wb@auctiontiger.net,    

Contact person K.Raju, M-9002715034  ,LL-079-40230812/806/816 

mailto:wb@auctiontiger.net


Paper Publication...Aajkal+The Telegraph(Details available) 

Date of publication 17.02.2017  

Date of e-auction : 21.03.2017 

Date of visit of property.13.03.2017 to 16.03.2017 through respective 

Branch Head.  

Last date of Earnest Money Deposit. 17.03.2017. 

 

 

 

Anita Teri  ( 9681425440) 

Dy Zonal Head I 

Authorized Officer 

Zonal Office, Hooghly 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


